West High School

2024-2025 Academic Year
Boy's Basketball (All Levels)

DATE TIME EVENT SPORT LOCATION
] . Boy's Basketball .
11/13/24 05:30 PM @Highland (Varsity) Highland
11/13/24 05:30 PM @Highland Boy's Basketball (JV) Highland
11/16/24 12:00 PM Liberty Union / West vs Mifflin Boy's Basketball DEL BARR COURT
(Varsity)
11/19/24 05:30 PM Thurgood Marshall Boy's Basketball West
(Varsity)
Boy's Bask I
12/03/24 04:00 PM Johnstown HS/MS oy's Basketba West
(Freshman)
12/03/24 05:30 PM Johnstown HS/MS Boy's Basketball (JV) West
12/03/24 07:00 PM Johnstown HS/MS Boy's Basketball West
(Varsity)
12/04/24 04:30 PM @Franklin Heights Boy's Basketball Gym-1300
(Freshman)
12/04/24 06:00 PM @Franklin Heights Boy's Basketball (JV) Gym-1300
12/04/24 07:30 PM @Franklin Heights Boy's Basketball Gym-1300
(Varsity)
12/09/24 04:30 PM @Grove City Boy's Basketball Gym
(Freshman)
12/09/24 06:00 PM @Grove City Boy's Basketball (JV) Gym
; . Boy's Basketball
12/09/24 07:30 PM @Grove City (Varsity) Gym
12/10/24 05:30 PM @Independence Boy's Basketball (JV) Independence
Boy's Bask I
12/10/24 07:00 PM @Independence oys as. etba Independence
(Varsity)
12/13/24 04:00 PM Briggs Boy's Basketball (JV) West
. . Boy's Basketball
12/13/24 07:00 PM Briggs (Varsity) West
12/14/24 03:00 PM @Central Crossing Boy's Basketball (JV) Gym- 363
12/14/24 04:30 PM @Central Crossing Boy's Basketball Gym- 363

(Varsity)
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DATE

12/17/24

12/17/24

12/20/24

12/27/24

12/27/24

12/28/24

01/07/25

01/07/25

01/10/25

01/10/25

01/14/25

01/14/25

01/17/25

01/17/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/24/25

01/24/25

01/28/25

01/28/25

01/31/25

01/31/25

02/04/25

02/04/25

TIME

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

01:15 PM

11:30 AM

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

EVENT

@Marion-Franklin

@Marion-Franklin

@South

Midwest Basketball

Logan /

Whetstone

Eastmoor Academy

Eastmoor Academy

@Columbus Africentric Early College

@Columbus Africentric Early College

Walnut Ridge

Walnut Ridge

Independence

Independence

@Briggs

@Briggs

Marion-Franklin

Marion-Franklin

South

South

@Eastmoor Academy

@Eastmoor Academy

Columbus Africentric Early College

Columbus Africentric Early College
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SPORT

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Marion-Franklin

Marion-Franklin

South

Greater Columbus Convention Center

Columbus Convention Center

Jonathan Alder Gym

West

West

CAEC Fieldhouse

Columbus Africentric Early College

West

West

West

West

Briggs

Briggs

West

West

West

West

Eastmoor Academy

Eastmoor Academy

West

West



DATE

02/07/25

02/07/25

02/11/25

02/11/25

TIME

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

EVENT

@Walnut Ridge
@Walnut Ridge
@East

@East
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SPORT

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

Boy's Basketball (JV)

Boy's Basketball
(Varsity)

LOCATION

Walnut Ridge

Walnut Ridge

East

East



